
Ascot Contact Sheet

Business Unit Contacts Email Link to Website 

Professional and 
Management Liability Brian Chiolan Brian.Chiolan@ascotgroup.com Management Liability

AscotPROTM Drew Walter Drew.Walter@ascotgroup.com Cyber and Professional 

Financial Institutions Peter Trochev Peter.Trochev@ascotgroup.com Financial Institutions 

Head of Casualty Jeff Canfield Jeff.Canfield@ascotgroup.com Specialty Lines

Excess Casualty Brandon Vanderbeck Brandon.Vanderbeck@ascotgroup.com Excess Casualty 

Environmental Ted Mavraganis Ted.Mavraganis@ascotgroup.com Environmental 

Ascot Re Libby Ismail Libby.Ismail@ascotgroup.com Property Fac 

Bermuda Claims Joy LaHuta Joy.LaHuta@ascotgroup.com Bermuda Claims

U.K. Property Matthew Eve Matthew.Eve@ascotgroup.com Lloyd’s Property

U.K. Cargo Jessica Pearson Jessica.Pearson@ascotgroup.com Lloyd’s Cargo

U.K. Terrorism Jake Rugge-Price Jake.Rugge-Price@ascotgroup.com Lloyd’s Terrorism
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